ELECTRICAL AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS  Ducting and Conduit + PVC and Polyethylene  Systems 6
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Order Code *Classification Colour # Joint Type
Outside
Diameter
(mm)

Diameter
(mm)
Order Code Classification Colour Joint Type
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Pack
Qty
20mm 2800.20HD.4 SOE SOLAR Heavy Duty   Grey Spigot/Socket SCJ 19.7 – 20.0 2.3 - 2.6 500/10
25mm 2800.25HD.4 SOE SOLAR Heavy Duty   Grey Spigot/Socket SCJ 24.7 – 25.0 2.5 - 2.8 320/10
32mm 2800.32HD.4 SOE SOLAR Heavy Duty   Grey Spigot/Socket SCJ 31.7 – 32.0 2.7 - 3.0 240/10
Solar Conduit
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Order Code Classification Colour Joint Type
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Pack
Qty
20mm 2850.20HD.4 SOE Heavy Duty   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 19.7 – 20.0 2.3 - 2.6 500/10
25mm 2850.25HD.4 SOE Heavy Duty   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 24.7 – 25.0 2.5 - 2.8 320/10
32mm 2850.32HD.4 SOE Heavy Duty   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 31.7 – 32.0 2.7 - 3.0 240/10
40mm 2850.40HD.4 SOE Heavy Duty   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 39.7 – 40.0 3.1 - 3.4 180/10
50mm 2850.50HD.4 SOE Heavy Duty   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 49.7 – 50.0 3.4 - 3.9 150/5
Heavy Duty Conduit
Product Range